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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 18. - 19.3.2011

Event 22 Boys, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
3/19/2011 - 12:21 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 9:18.01 549
100m: 1:06.03 1:06.03 300m: 3:26.04 1:09.71 500m: 5:47.53 1:10.78 700m: 8:09.41 1:10.95
200m: 2:16.33 1:10.30 400m: 4:36.75 1:10.71 600m: 6:58.46 1:10.93 800m: 9:18.01 1:08.60

2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:20.55 541
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49 300m: 3:27.48 1:10.81 500m: 5:49.02 1:10.57 700m: 8:11.18 1:11.18
200m: 2:16.67 1:10.18 400m: 4:38.45 1:10.97 600m: 7:00.00 1:10.98 800m: 9:20.55 1:09.37

3. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 9:27.68 521
100m: 1:04.86 1:04.86 300m: 500m: 5:13.67 1:15.11 700m: 7:38.93 1:13.45
200m: 2:15.82 1:10.96 400m: 3:58.56 600m: 6:25.48 1:11.81 800m: 9:27.68 1:48.75

4. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 9:37.21 496
100m: 1:08.75 1:08.75 300m: 3:33.89 1:12.55 500m: 5:59.79 1:12.62 700m: 8:25.72 1:12.22
200m: 2:21.34 1:12.59 400m: 4:47.17 1:13.28 600m: 7:13.50 1:13.71 800m: 9:37.21 1:11.49

5. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 9:39.17 491
100m: 1:09.10 1:09.10 300m: 3:35.60 1:13.81 500m: 6:02.85 1:13.87 700m: 8:29.10 1:12.99
200m: 2:21.79 1:12.69 400m: 4:48.98 1:13.38 600m: 7:16.11 1:13.26 800m: 9:39.17 1:10.07

6. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 9:41.64 485
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 300m: 500m: 6:01.95 1:13.89 700m:
200m: 2:20.89 1:13.09 400m: 4:48.06 600m: 7:15.66 1:13.71 800m: 9:41.64

7. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 9:55.15 452
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:39.45 1:15.48 500m: 6:09.43 1:14.89 700m: 8:42.91 1:16.62
200m: 2:23.97 1:14.37 400m: 4:54.54 1:15.09 600m: 7:26.29 1:16.86 800m: 9:55.15 1:12.24

8. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 10:02.52 436
100m: 1:11.80 1:11.80 300m: 3:42.97 1:16.81 500m: 6:16.42 1:16.83 700m: 8:50.44 1:15.57
200m: 2:26.16 1:14.36 400m: 4:59.59 1:16.62 600m: 7:34.87 1:18.45 800m: 10:02.52 1:12.08

9. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 10:04.98 431
100m: 1:12.04 1:12.04 300m: 3:43.82 1:16.58 500m: 6:17.13 1:16.52 700m: 8:43.46 1:07.69
200m: 2:27.24 1:15.20 400m: 5:00.61 1:16.79 600m: 7:35.77 1:18.64 800m: 10:04.98 1:21.52

10. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:12.71 415
100m: 1:08.82 1:08.82 300m: 3:42.30 1:17.94 500m: 6:18.82 1:17.79 700m: 8:57.07 1:18.92
200m: 2:24.36 1:15.54 400m: 5:01.03 1:18.73 600m: 7:38.15 1:19.33 800m: 10:12.71 1:15.64

11. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 10:22.80 395
100m: 1:12.76 1:12.76 300m: 3:47.53 1:18.22 500m: 6:26.22 1:19.82 700m: 9:06.67 1:20.30
200m: 2:29.31 1:16.55 400m: 5:06.40 1:18.87 600m: 7:46.37 1:20.15 800m: 10:22.80 1:16.13

12. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:40.36 363
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:40.36

13. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 10:40.62 363
100m: 1:16.38 1:16.38 300m: 3:57.02 1:20.85 500m: 6:39.66 1:22.33 700m: 9:23.87 1:22.78
200m: 2:36.17 1:19.79 400m: 5:17.33 1:20.31 600m: 8:01.09 1:21.43 800m: 10:40.62 1:16.75

14. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 10:43.79 357
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 3:58.45 1:22.19 500m: 700m:
200m: 2:36.26 1:20.34 400m: 5:19.22 1:20.77 600m: 8:03.57 800m: 10:43.79

15. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:43.85 357
100m: 1:12.71 1:12.71 300m: 3:56.12 1:21.74 500m: 6:40.16 1:22.27 700m: 10:05.01 2:02.62
200m: 2:34.38 1:21.67 400m: 5:17.89 1:21.77 600m: 8:02.39 1:22.23 800m: 10:43.85 38.84

www.serbia-swim.org.rs


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 3/19/2011 13:20 - Page 2

Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 18. - 19.3.2011

Event 22, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. NEGIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 10:54.45 340
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 300m: 3:56.26 1:22.22 500m: 6:43.70 1:23.94 700m: 9:32.23 1:24.44
200m: 2:34.04 1:20.83 400m: 5:19.76 1:23.50 600m: 8:07.79 1:24.09 800m: 10:54.45 1:22.22

17. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 11:01.83 329
100m: 1:15.29 1:15.29 300m: 4:03.97 1:25.86 500m: 6:10.08 700m: 9:01.91 1:25.55
200m: 2:38.11 1:22.82 400m: 600m: 7:36.36 1:26.28 800m: 11:01.83 1:59.92

18. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 11:02.72 328
100m: 300m: 3:57.14 1:19.97 500m: 6:39.72 1:13.40 700m:
200m: 2:37.17 400m: 5:26.32 1:29.18 600m: 800m: 11:02.72

19. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 11:03.84 326
100m: 1:16.37 1:16.37 300m: 3:58.49 1:22.33 500m: 6:47.30 1:24.85 700m: 9:38.63 1:26.29
200m: 2:36.16 1:19.79 400m: 5:22.45 1:23.96 600m: 8:12.34 1:25.04 800m: 11:03.84 1:25.21

20. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 11:30.82 289
100m: 300m: 3:30.02 1:27.39 500m: 6:27.04 1:29.37 700m: 9:23.93 1:27.73
200m: 2:02.63 400m: 4:57.67 1:27.65 600m: 7:56.20 1:29.16 800m: 11:30.82 2:06.89

21. KNEZEVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 12:16.82 238
100m: 1:24.58 1:24.58 300m: 4:31.75 1:34.54 500m: 7:42.72 1:35.81 700m: 10:48.91 1:31.60
200m: 2:57.21 1:32.63 400m: 6:06.91 1:35.16 600m: 9:17.31 1:34.59 800m: 12:16.82 1:27.91
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